ASR-6500/6660 Series
High-Performance AC/DC
Power Supply
APPLICATIONS
* Server/Communication Power Supply
* OBC (On Board Charger)3 6 W to 22 kW. k
* Uninterruptible Power Supply System (UPS)
* Military Industry, Scientific Research, Education

OPTION ACCESSORIES
ASR-6 ID500_6660 1DSSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ASR-6 -15/66 0- (Three units)500 6 19.8
ASR-6 0- /66 0- (Two units)50 10 6 13.2
ASR-6 0-2 (Four units)66 6.4
ASR-6 0- (F units)66 33 ive
ASR-6 0- ( units)66 39.6 Six
QuickStart Guide x 1, Safety guide x 1,
Input terminal cover x 1, Output terminal cover x 1
Copper plate for 1P output (Mark 4) x 1
GRA-451-E Rack mount adapter(EIA)(Stand-alone models only),
GTL-246 USB cable (USB 2.0 Type A - Type B cable, approx. 1.2 m)
ASR-003 GPIB interface card
ASR-004 DeviceNet interface card
ASR-005 CAN BUS interface card
ASR-006 External parallel cable (For ASR-6500/6660 use only)
GRA-451-E Rack mount adapter (EIA)
GRA-451-J Rack mount adapter (JIS)
GPW-014 6RV4 UL POWER CORD 10AWG/4C, 3 m Max Length, 105oC ,RVS5-5*4P,
RVS5-5*4P UL TYPE
GPW-015 6RVV4 VDE POWER CORD 2.5 mm2/4C, 3 m Max Length, 105oC ,RVS3-5*4P,
RVS3-5*4P VDE TYPE
GPW-016 6RVT4 PSE POWER CORD 2.0 mm2/4C, 3 m Max Length, 105oC ,RVS2-5*4P,
RVS2-5*4P PSE TYPE
ASR-C003 Modbus TCP feature
GTL-232 RS-232C Cable, approx. 2 m
GTL-248 GPIB Cable, approx. 2 m